

## Ruston Paving Becomes Employee-Owned Asphalt Paving Company

Durham, North Carolina – Ruston Paving, a leading asphalt paving and site development contractor, is proud to announce its transition to an Employee Stock Ownership Plan (ESOP), making the company 100% employee-owned. This milestone marks a new chapter in Ruston Paving's legacy as a leader among asphalt paving companies.

For over 80 years, Ruston Paving has been a trusted name in commercial and industrial paving, providing high-quality asphalt solutions across the Northeast and Mid-Atlantic regions. By becoming an employee-owned company, Ruston Paving is investing in the future of its team, ensuring that the people who contribute to its success every day now have a direct stake in its continued growth and reputation.

What This Means For Our Paving Customers

As an employee-owned company, Ruston Paving is more committed than ever to delivering toptier paving services. With each team member now holding an ownership stake, customers can expect:

Greater Accountability: Every employee-owner is personally invested in delivering high-quality results.

Enhanced Customer Service: Employee-owners are motivated to provide outstanding service and maintain strong client relationships.

Long-Term Stability: ESOPs promote business continuity, ensuring Ruston Paving remains a reliable partner for years to come.

Continuous Improvement: Ownership fosters innovation and a dedication to refining processes, equipment, and materials for better paving solutions.

A Commitment to Our Employees and Communities

The transition to an ESOP is a reflection of Ruston Paving's employee-first culture. By providing ownership opportunities, the company is not only securing the financial futures of its employees but also reinforcing a workplace where dedication and hard work are recognized and rewarded. "This is an exciting time for Ruston Paving," said Don Barry, Business Development Manager at Ruston Paving. "Our employees have always been the heart of our company, and this transition ensures that their contributions are valued in a way that directly benefits them. With an ownership mindset, we are strengthening our commitment to delivering the highest-quality asphalt paving services to our clients."

As Ruston Paving moves forward as an employee-owned company, its core values of integrity, craftsmanship, and customer satisfaction remain unchanged—now with an even greater sense of pride and ownership driving its success.

**About Ruston Paving** 

Ruston Paving is a leading commercial and industrial asphalt paving contractor specializing in new construction, maintenance, site development and construction site soil drying. Offering asphalt paving in Durham, Rochester, Watertown, Northern Virginia, Richmond Virginia, Syracuse, and Greensboro, Ruston Paving has built a reputation for excellence, reliability, and customer satisfaction.

For more information about Ruston Paving and its ESOP transition, visit <a href="https://rustonpaving.com/employee-owned/">https://rustonpaving.com/employee-owned/</a> or contact

Don Barry
Business Development Manager
don.barry@rustonpaving.com
1-800-727-6223

Source: <a href="https://thenewsfront.com/ruston-paving-becomes-employee-owned-asphalt-paving-company/">https://thenewsfront.com/ruston-paving-becomes-employee-owned-asphalt-paving-company/</a>

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/799839178

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.